
Knights Run 5k
Line Through = Disqualified

NamePlace Bib # Name Time Pace Type Place Bib # Time Pace TypeAge(Sex) Age(Sex)

1 124 MICHAEL MYERS 00:16:33.72 05:19 RUNNER 23(M)

2 122 JOSEPH
MORPHONIOS

00:17:40.23 05:41 RUNNER 21(M)

3 204 COOPER BRADDY 00:18:26.44 05:56 RUNNER 18(M)

4 266 PATRICK KELLER 00:19:46.95 06:22 RUNNER 21(M)

5 150 KEVIN SHELLEY 00:20:35.28 06:37 RUNNER 23(M)

6 224 SAM ARMSTRONG 00:21:01.49 06:46 RUNNER 23(M)

7 99 KAELIN KWIECINSKI 00:21:25.98 06:53 RUNNER 15(M)

8 6 ISAAC ARMSTRONG 00:21:43.57 06:59 RUNNER 18(M)

9 73 SAMUEL HIRT 00:21:59.62 07:04 RUNNER 37(M)

10 153 JESSICA SIMPSON 00:22:08.02 07:07 RUNNER 19(F)

11 46 BRYSON DUPAIX 00:22:37.87 07:17 RUNNER 12(M)

12 113 HUNTER LUND 00:22:41.29 07:18 RUNNER 20(M)

13 146 BRENDAN SCOTT 00:22:41.86 07:18 RUNNER 19(M)

14 100 COLTON KWIECINSKI 00:22:44.17 07:19 RUNNER 15(M)

15 14 KYLE BOOKWALTER 00:22:50.56 07:21 RUNNER 18(M)

16 114 MICAELA
MACFARLANE

00:22:53.29 07:22 RUNNER 21(F)

17 30 JOHN CURNUTT 00:22:55.91 07:22 RUNNER 22(M)

18 116 LANDON MAHAFFEY 00:23:00.37 07:24 RUNNER 15(M)

19 199 CHRISTOPHER
KLEINMAN

00:23:34.39 07:35 RUNNER 24(M)

20 271 MICHAEL NEUFVILLE 00:23:47.30 07:39 RUNNER 28(M)

21 59 CARTER GORHAM 00:23:58.68 07:43 RUNNER 19(M)

22 193 MATTHEW
ROHRDANZ

00:23:59.90 07:43 RUNNER 19(M)

23 43 WILLIAM DRYDEN 00:24:04.85 07:45 RUNNER 20(M)

24 82 JARED HUNTSMAN 00:24:11.97 07:47 RUNNER 51(M)

25 154 QUINN SKOUSON 00:24:30.46 07:53 RUNNER 25(M)

26 272 JACOB FELDMAN 00:24:43.20 07:57 RUNNER 16(M)

27 264 JILL WESTMAN 00:24:44.89 07:57 RUNNER 0(F)

28 172 GORDON WHITAKER 00:24:46.79 07:58 RUNNER 24(M)

29 142 RACHEL PORTILLO 00:24:55.88 08:01 RUNNER 24(F)

30 77 COLLIN HOEFT 00:25:14.47 08:07 RUNNER 22(M)

31 115 KERA MACFARLANE 00:25:24.35 08:10 RUNNER 27(F)

32 90 DALLIN KIMBER 00:25:42.84 08:16 RUNNER 26(M)

33 216 KACIE SHIFFLETT 00:25:44.78 08:17 RUNNER 19(F)

34 227 STANLEY OAKS 00:25:48.02 08:18 RUNNER 16(M)

35 185 JASON NEWMAN 00:25:48.06 08:18 RUNNER 22(M)

36 44 DEIDRA DRYDEN 00:25:53.48 08:20 RUNNER 50(F)

37 103 KATHRYN LAMBERT 00:26:03.24 08:23 RUNNER 40(F)

38 4 JOHN ARMSTRONG 00:26:03.96 08:23 RUNNER 51(M)

39 49 JEREMIAN FLY 00:26:14.58 08:26 RUNNER 23(M)

40 55 WILLIAM GARDNER 00:26:26.39 08:30 RUNNER 25(M)

41 203 DILLON WILHOIT 00:26:37.00 08:34 RUNNER 0(M)

42 184 TUPU MULITALO 00:26:42.50 08:35 RUNNER 16(F)

43 68 MALORIE HARRIS 00:26:43.29 08:36 RUNNER 16(F)

44 232 REILEY KARTCHNER 00:26:44.14 08:36 RUNNER 21(M)

45 28 DYLAN COVINGTON 00:26:53.96 08:39 RUNNER 15(M)

46 48 WILL EDWARDS 00:26:59.87 08:41 RUNNER 21(M)

47 42 GAVIN DRANSFIELD 00:27:07.33 08:43 RUNNER 18(M)

48 239 KIRSTEN BARNEY 00:27:16.50 08:46 RUNNER 25(F)

49 70 JUDE HARRIS 00:27:29.15 08:50 RUNNER 13(M)

50 191 JAKE HEATH 00:27:31.78 08:51 RUNNER 22(M)

51 151 DALLIN SHEPHERD 00:27:45.76 08:56 RUNNER 22(M)

52 161 AMMON TURMAN 00:28:54.71 09:18 RUNNER 20(M)

53 245 JENNA GODFREY 00:29:06.93 09:22 RUNNER 22(F)

54 52 SUZANNE GARCIA 00:29:13.41 09:24 RUNNER 40(F)

55 22 GENEVIEVE
CHISHOLM

00:29:16.86 09:25 RUNNER 21(F)

56 23 TRAVIS CHISHOLM 00:29:17.53 09:25 RUNNER 25(M)

57 109 DOROTHY LEWIS 00:29:35.69 09:31 RUNNER 11(F)

58 108 JANELLE LEWIS 00:29:37.61 09:32 RUNNER 32(F)

59 196 JOSHUA COOPER 00:30:03.51 09:40 RUNNER 10(M)

60 58 DANIEL GOLDHAMER 00:30:19.45 09:45 RUNNER 25(M)

61 243 JUDD DUPAIX 00:30:24.46 09:47 RUNNER 11(M)

62 249 BLAIR GARNER 00:30:41.04 09:52 RUNNER 54(F)

63 248 JULIE GARNER 00:30:42.18 09:52 RUNNER 53(F)

64 213 TYLER JOHNSON 00:30:42.40 09:53 RUNNER 25(M)

65 135 ROD PIERCE 00:30:44.40 09:53 RUNNER 48(M)

66 214 KATE JOHNSON 00:30:44.54 09:53 RUNNER 25(F)

67 64 ERIC HANSON 00:30:46.49 09:54 RUNNER 40(M)

68 17 JESSICA
BROTHERSON

00:30:50.14 09:55 RUNNER 25(F)

69 273 CARLOS
MARINKOVIC

00:30:58.95 09:58 RUNNER 29(M)

70 51 MICHAEL FRYE 00:31:05.50 10:00 RUNNER 26(M)

71 205 NATE BLACKWELL 00:31:06.41 10:00 RUNNER 17(M)

72 132 MIRIAM PENROD 00:31:36.64 10:10 RUNNER 18(F)

73 127 MELINDA NEWMAN 00:31:38.74 10:11 RUNNER 25(F)

74 156 NICHOLAS TALLENT 00:32:00.87 10:18 RUNNER 18(M)

75 136 KIERSTYN PIERCE 00:32:12.87 10:22 RUNNER 12(F)

76 93 OLIVE KING 00:32:45.44 10:32 RUNNER 12(F)

77 94 CURTISS KING 00:32:45.83 10:32 RUNNER 10(M)

78 269 SETH HUNTSMAN 00:32:52.92 10:35 RUNNER 13(M)

79 169 KELSIE WEST 00:32:53.95 10:35 RUNNER 20(F)

80 83 ZAC HUNTSMAN 00:32:55.78 10:35 RUNNER 13(M)

81 45 SCOTT DUPAIX 00:33:12.75 10:41 RUNNER 15(M)

82 220 NICK REED 00:33:13.53 10:41 RUNNER 16(M)

83 173 SHENANDOAH
WHITEHURST

00:33:15.40 10:42 RUNNER 16(F)

84 69 CLAIRE HARRIS 00:33:15.69 10:42 RUNNER 15(F)

85 254 GABRIEL MARTINEZ 00:33:20.56 10:43 RUNNER 26(M)

86 144 KYLE REAMS 00:33:21.14 10:44 RUNNER 0(M)

87 89 SHALISA KIMBER 00:33:36.22 10:48 RUNNER 26(F)

88 255 DAVIS PINKSTON 00:33:37.82 10:49 RUNNER 22(M)

89 138 ERIC PINKSTON 00:33:43.74 10:51 RUNNER 0(M)

90 107 AJ LEE 00:33:47.83 10:52 RUNNER 8(M)

91 104 JARED LEE 00:33:47.89 10:52 RUNNER 40(M)

92 197 CALEB COOPER 00:33:55.54 10:55 RUNNER 9(M)

93 168 JESSICA WEAVER 00:34:02.26 10:57 RUNNER 27(F)

94 60 MATTHEW GOWDY 00:34:14.15 11:01 RUNNER 25(M)

95 61 LAUREN GOWDY 00:34:16.04 11:01 RUNNER 25(F)

96 182 MATTHEW FELDMAN 00:34:25.32 11:04 RUNNER 14(M)

97 187 CECILY
RASSMUSSEN

00:34:32.63 11:07 RUNNER 8(F)

98 259 SOPHIA CHAPMAN 00:34:33.06 11:07 RUNNER 8(F)

99 165 HANNAH VORHAUER 00:34:33.78 11:07 RUNNER 0(F)

100 25 JAYSON CODY 00:34:34.73 11:07 RUNNER 22(M)

101 130 AURORA PACK 00:34:54.15 11:14 RUNNER 23(F)

102 13 EVE BONNEY 00:35:01.03 11:16 RUNNER 18(F)

103 91 MITCHELL KIMBER 00:35:07.14 11:18 RUNNER 15(M)

104 95 IANA
KONSTANTINOVA

00:35:08.66 11:18 RUNNER 42(F)

105 231 TARYN WARNER 00:35:09.64 11:19 RUNNER 20(F)

106 105 AMBER LEE 00:35:34.83 11:27 RUNNER 14(F)

107 57 AUBRIE
GOLDHAMER

00:36:10.05 11:38 RUNNER 23(F)

108 188 3CAROLINE
RASSMUSSEN

00:36:25.48 11:43 RUNNER 15(F)

109 56 BETHANY GARDNER 00:36:27.88 11:44 RUNNER 14(F)

110 102 JAMES LAMBERT 00:36:36.47 11:46 RUNNER 40(M)

111 98 MARY KWIECINSKI 00:36:42.21 11:48 RUNNER 41(F)
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112 186 JONAH
RASSMUSSEN

00:36:45.24 11:49 RUNNER 15(M)

113 121 AUSTIN MILLER 00:36:46.21 11:50 RUNNER 0(M)

114 24 NATALIE CLARK 00:36:46.71 11:50 RUNNER 0(F)

115 41 CELESTE DOXEY 00:36:47.87 11:50 RUNNER 18(F)

116 268 MORGAN SIMONSON 00:37:00.47 11:54 RUNNER 21(M)

117 267 AMANDA WOOD 00:37:00.49 11:54 RUNNER 23(F)

118 145 BRIANNA
ROBERTSON

00:37:08.78 11:57 RUNNER 23(F)

119 117 KEELY MAHAFFEY 00:37:09.13 11:57 RUNNER 10(F)

120 21 ALYSSA
CARTWRIGHT

00:37:12.46 11:58 RUNNER 21(F)

121 54 GRAYSON GARCIA 00:37:26.95 12:03 RUNNER 12(M)

122 140 MELBA PORTER 00:37:30.41 12:04 RUNNER 32(F)

123 176 JANENE WINSLOW 00:37:34.54 12:05 RUNNER 54(F)

124 119 MINDY MAY 00:37:36.54 12:06 RUNNER 48(F)

125 200 HENRY HIRT 00:37:40.36 12:07 RUNNER 10(M)

126 53 LINCOLN GARCIA 00:37:40.84 12:07 RUNNER 14(M)

127 75 SAMMY HIRT 00:37:41.23 12:07 RUNNER 14(M)

128 128 TRICIA NIELSEN 00:37:50.04 12:10 RUNNER 31(F)

129 139 JOANNA PORTER 00:37:59.00 12:13 RUNNER 19(F)

130 11 STEVE BALDRIDGE 00:38:03.70 12:15 RUNNER 55(M)

131 63 ABBY HANSON 00:38:35.58 12:25 RUNNER 38(F)

132 3 ANNIE ALDRICH 00:38:44.68 12:28 RUNNER 22(F)

133 35 MORIAH DILL 00:38:44.90 12:28 RUNNER 25(F)

134 158 CAYLIN THOMSON 00:39:09.41 12:36 RUNNER 24(F)

135 125 LAUREN NELSON 00:39:14.56 12:37 RUNNER 23(F)

136 126 MJ NELSON 00:39:15.78 12:38 RUNNER 23(M)

137 20 KIAH BRYNER 00:39:42.47 12:46 RUNNER 20(F)

138 225 CARMEL
ARMSTRONG

00:39:57.89 12:51 RUNNER 23(F)

139 101 AILENA KWIECINSKI 00:40:33.74 13:03 RUNNER 13(F)

140 256 SKYE LOWRY 00:41:10.56 13:15 RUNNER 32(F)

141 5 CAROL ARMSTRONG 00:41:14.86 13:16 RUNNER 52(F)

142 257 MARISSA
CROWTHER

00:41:18.79 13:17 RUNNER 29(F)

143 26 KILEE COVERT 00:41:43.23 13:25 RUNNER 28(F)

144 27 NATE COVERT 00:41:43.31 13:25 RUNNER 22(M)

145 87 AMY JOHNSON 00:41:47.12 13:26 RUNNER 23(F)

146 183 ANNA FELDMAN 00:42:00.95 13:31 RUNNER 9(F)

147 181 MEGAN FELDMAN 00:42:03.50 13:32 RUNNER 18(F)

148 262 ANNA CHAPMAN 00:42:17.32 13:36 RUNNER 0(F)

149 260 ELISA CHAPMAN 00:42:18.26 13:36 RUNNER 15(F)

150 106 KYRA LEE 00:42:26.27 13:39 RUNNER 10(F)

151 85 IRIS JOHN 00:42:26.46 13:39 RUNNER 10(F)

152 198 MATTHEW COOPER 00:42:57.39 13:49 RUNNER 9(M)

153 189 4OWEN
RASSMUSSEN

00:43:07.18 13:52 RUNNER 6(M)

154 67 JASON HARRIS 00:43:55.71 14:08 RUNNER 42(M)

155 76 LUKE HIRT 00:44:17.13 14:15 RUNNER 13(M)

156 71 LUCAS HARRIS 00:44:20.40 14:16 RUNNER 11(M)

157 228 SPENCER OAKS 00:44:25.28 14:17 RUNNER 12(M)

158 72 KATIE HARVEY 00:44:38.78 14:22 RUNNER 19(F)

159 247 HAILEY KEISER 00:45:04.82 14:30 RUNNER 21(F)

160 143 SUMMER RATHFON 00:46:15.85 14:53 RUNNER 0(F)

161 29 MADELINE COX 00:46:17.40 14:53 RUNNER 0(F)

162 147 MIRANDA SEVER 00:46:21.19 14:55 RUNNER 0(F)

163 217 MADISON HARR 00:46:58.27 15:07 RUNNER 19(F)

164 218 ABBEY HEGWOOD 00:46:58.72 15:07 RUNNER 19(F)

165 210 MITCH USEVITCH 00:47:23.83 15:15 RUNNER 24(M)

166 211 BRIEL USEVITCH 00:47:24.95 15:15 RUNNER 25(F)

167 152 JESSICA SIMPSON 00:47:30.01 15:17 RUNNER 23(F)

168 233 JON CLAWSON 00:47:35.51 15:19 RUNNER 22(M)

169 86 JERICA JOHNSON 00:47:49.22 15:23 RUNNER 29(F)

170 12 JEFFREY BLACK 00:47:49.27 15:23 RUNNER 42(M)

171 33 EMILIE DAVIS 00:48:07.06 15:29 RUNNER 34(F)

172 34 LOGAN DAVIS 00:48:08.42 15:29 RUNNER 35(M)

173 97 KIRA KRITES 00:48:39.07 15:39 RUNNER 16(F)

174 96 SAMANTHA KRITES 00:48:40.55 15:40 RUNNER 27(F)

175 88 JESSIE JOLLEY 00:48:50.26 15:43 RUNNER 26(F)

176 129 CARLIE OWEN 00:48:52.23 15:43 RUNNER 33(F)

177 195 ASHLEY BLASKO 00:49:21.01 15:53 RUNNER 24(F)

178 159 JEANNE TOMPKINS 00:49:23.58 15:53 RUNNER 0(M)

179 194 DEREK BLASKO 00:49:23.91 15:53 RUNNER 24(M)

180 167 TRISTAN
WARDENBURG

00:49:43.38 16:00 RUNNER 31(F)

181 166 ADAM
WARDENBURG

00:49:44.63 16:00 RUNNER 30(M)

182 16 RACHEL BRIGGS 00:50:04.20 16:06 RUNNER 27(F)

183 38 BRIGHAM DOXEY 00:50:16.96 16:11 RUNNER 26(M)

184 39 SCOTT DOXEY 00:50:17.70 16:11 RUNNER 57(M)

185 192 AARON FREIDHOF 00:50:25.06 16:13 RUNNER 20(M)

186 18 ALEXANDER
BRUNNER

00:50:25.68 16:13 RUNNER 21(M)

187 40 ANNELLE DOXEY 00:50:29.61 16:15 RUNNER 56(F)

188 74 KIM HIRT 00:50:33.76 16:16 RUNNER 37(F)

189 250 DAWSON WIEDRICH 00:50:33.99 16:16 RUNNER 22(M)

190 251 LINDSAY HYER 00:50:36.80 16:17 RUNNER 20(F)

191 79 SHAWN HONEYCUTT 00:50:39.78 16:18 RUNNER 27(M)

192 78 RACHEL
HONEYCUTT

00:50:39.91 16:18 RUNNER 24(F)

193 178 BEN WOODY 00:50:48.06 16:21 RUNNER 0(M)

194 212 DANE KIMBER 00:50:59.81 16:24 RUNNER 17(M)

195 202 KANIEN WALLIN 00:51:07.26 16:27 RUNNER 1(M)

196 236 LAURA MULITALO 00:51:08.24 16:27 RUNNER 45(F)

197 81 MICHELE HUNTSMAN 00:51:14.95 16:29 RUNNER 49(F)

198 36 JESSICA DIXON 00:52:11.88 16:48 RUNNER 28(F)

199 37 DAVID DIXON 00:52:13.68 16:48 RUNNER 36(M)

200 237 MILO MULITALO 00:52:17.61 16:49 RUNNER 13(M)

201 179 LILLY WOODY 00:52:31.55 16:54 RUNNER 0(F)

202 92 JENNY KIMBER 00:53:16.56 17:08 RUNNER 24(F)

203 133 ELLI PETERSEN 00:53:20.67 17:10 RUNNER 20(F)

204 120 SALLIE MCGUIRE 00:53:20.74 17:10 RUNNER 0(F)

205 131 SYDNEY PEI 00:53:21.77 17:10 RUNNER 20(F)

206 19 CAYLEY BRUNTZ 00:53:22.47 17:10 RUNNER 19(F)

207 180 SOPHIA WRIGHT 00:53:23.67 17:11 RUNNER 20(F)

208 177 EMILY WOODY 00:53:26.83 17:12 RUNNER 0(F)

209 123 ELIZA MYERS 00:53:36.42 17:15 RUNNER 19(F)

210 141 ELAINE PORTER 00:53:41.49 17:16 RUNNER 63(F)

211 170 CHELSEA
WHETSTONE

00:54:56.73 17:41 RUNNER 33(F)

212 240 ANTHONY HORTON 00:55:54.75 17:59 RUNNER 62(M)

213 241 NOOR HORTON 00:55:54.91 17:59 RUNNER 37(F)

214 235 JILLIAN WHEELOCK 00:56:55.08 18:19 RUNNER 14(F)

215 234 COLIN MART 00:56:59.30 18:20 RUNNER 14(M)

216 242 SADIE DRYDEN 00:56:59.57 18:20 RUNNER 15(F)

217 222 SAMUEL PERKINS 00:57:32.30 18:31 RUNNER 24(M)

218 223 KATIE PERKINS 00:57:32.31 18:31 RUNNER 24(F)

219 160 CATHERINE
TROTMAN

00:57:53.92 18:38 RUNNER 22(F)

220 157 AIMEE THOMPSON 00:57:54.24 18:38 RUNNER 23(F)

221 230 ARTHUR FURLER 00:57:55.94 18:38 RUNNER 38(M)

222 229 CARL FURLER 00:57:57.81 18:39 RUNNER 75(M)

223 258 SARAH CHAPMAN 00:58:35.64 18:51 RUNNER 10(F)
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224 238 LOLA MULITALO 00:58:36.58 18:51 RUNNER 10(F)

225 219 OMAR MASSENBERG 00:59:11.54 19:03 RUNNER 16(M)

226 253 DUNCAN ROMRIELL 00:59:32.92 19:10 RUNNER 0(M)

227 112 CRAIG LUND 00:59:52.30 19:16 RUNNER 0(M)

228 111 JILL LUND 00:59:54.13 19:16 RUNNER 0(F)

229 32 STEVE D’ANGELO 00:59:54.88 19:17 RUNNER 35(M)

230 171 JOE WHETSTONE 00:59:55.39 19:17 RUNNER 34(M)

231 31 CANDACE D’ANGELO 00:59:56.51 19:17 RUNNER 38(F)

232 50 KATHY FRAVEL 00:59:57.94 19:18 RUNNER 0(F)

233 15 CHARLEY BOWEN 01:00:06.46 19:20 RUNNER 69(M)

234 175 GREG WINSLOW 01:00:08.45 19:21 RUNNER 55(M)

235 62 PENNY GWYNN 01:00:21.08 19:25 RUNNER 23(F)

236 215 NICOLE GWYNN 01:00:22.46 19:25 RUNNER 28(F)

237 263 JOHN CHAPMAN 01:00:27.91 19:27 RUNNER 0(M)

238 265 MARIAH CHAPMAN 01:00:29.93 19:28 RUNNER 6(F)

239 221 AARON CARLSON 01:00:37.24 19:30 RUNNER 29(M)

240 261 REBECCA CHAPMAN 01:01:35.98 19:49 RUNNER 12(F)

241 246 ADDISON DUFF 01:01:40.29 19:51 RUNNER 12(M)

242 244 ORA HILL 01:01:41.25 19:51 RUNNER 13(F)

243 252 BOWEN ROMRIELL 01:02:02.23 19:58 RUNNER 10(M)

244 47 COOPER DUPAIX 00:06:11.90 01:59 RUNNER 10(M)

245 1 BRENNA AAMODT 00:07:10.91 02:18 RUNNER 24(F)

246 155 ELORA SMITH 00:27:42.11 08:54 RUNNER 18(F)

DQ 65 STEPHANIE HARDY 00:49:09.88 15:49 RUNNER 61(F)

DQ 66 KEN HARDY 00:49:10.01 15:49 RUNNER 71(M)
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Knights Run 5k

Male Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 124 MICHAEL MYERS 00:16:33.72 Runner

2 122 JOSEPH
MORPHONIOS

00:17:40.22 Runner

3 204 COOPER BRADDY 00:18:26.44 Runner

Female Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 153 JESSICA SIMPSON 00:22:08.02 Runner

2 114 MICAELA
MACFARLANE

00:22:53.29 Runner

3 264 JILL WESTMAN 00:24:44.89 Runner

Male 14 and Under

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 46 BRYSON DUPAIX 00:22:37.87 Runner

2 70 JUDE HARRIS 00:27:29.15 Runner

3 196 JOSHUA COOPER 00:30:03.50 Runner

4 243 JUDD DUPAIX 00:30:24.46 Runner

5 94 CURTISS KING 00:32:45.83 Runner

6 269 SETH HUNTSMAN 00:32:52.92 Runner

7 83 ZAC HUNTSMAN 00:32:55.78 Runner

8 107 AJ LEE 00:33:47.83 Runner

9 197 CALEB COOPER 00:33:55.54 Runner

10 182 MATTHEW FELDMAN 00:34:25.32 Runner

11 54 GRAYSON GARCIA 00:37:26.94 Runner

12 200 HENRY HIRT 00:37:40.36 Runner

13 53 LINCOLN GARCIA 00:37:40.84 Runner

14 75 SAMMY HIRT 00:37:41.23 Runner

15 198 MATTHEW COOPER 00:42:57.39 Runner

16 189 4OWEN
RASSMUSSEN

00:43:07.18 Runner

17 76 LUKE HIRT 00:44:17.13 Runner

18 71 LUCAS HARRIS 00:44:20.40 Runner

19 228 SPENCER OAKS 00:44:25.28 Runner

20 202 KANIEN WALLIN 00:51:07.26 Runner

21 237 MILO MULITALO 00:52:17.61 Runner

22 234 COLIN MART 00:56:59.30 Runner

23 246 ADDISON DUFF 01:01:40.29 Runner

24 252 BOWEN ROMRIELL 01:02:02.23 Runner

Female 14 and under

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 109 DOROTHY LEWIS 00:29:35.69 Runner

2 136 KIERSTYN PIERCE 00:32:12.87 Runner

3 93 OLIVE KING 00:32:45.44 Runner

4 187 CECILY RASSMUSSEN 00:34:32.63 Runner

5 259 SOPHIA CHAPMAN 00:34:33.06 Runner

6 105 AMBER LEE 00:35:34.83 Runner

7 56 BETHANY GARDNER 00:36:27.88 Runner

8 117 KEELY MAHAFFEY 00:37:09.13 Runner

9 101 AILENA KWIECINSKI 00:40:33.74 Runner

10 183 ANNA FELDMAN 00:42:00.95 Runner

11 106 KYRA LEE 00:42:26.27 Runner

12 85 IRIS JOHN 00:42:26.46 Runner

13 235 JILLIAN WHEELOCK 00:56:55.07 Runner

14 258 SARAH CHAPMAN 00:58:35.64 Runner

15 238 LOLA MULITALO 00:58:36.58 Runner

16 265 MARIAH CHAPMAN 01:00:29.93 Runner

17 261 REBECCA CHAPMAN 01:01:35.98 Runner

18 244 ORA HILL 01:01:41.25 Runner

Male 15 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 99 KAELIN KWIECINSKI 00:21:25.98 Runner

2 100 COLTON KWIECINSKI 00:22:44.17 Runner

3 116 LANDON MAHAFFEY 00:23:00.37 Runner

4 272 JACOB FELDMAN 00:24:43.20 Runner

5 227 STANLEY OAKS 00:25:48.02 Runner

6 28 DYLAN COVINGTON 00:26:53.96 Runner

7 205 NATE BLACKWELL 00:31:06.41 Runner

8 45 SCOTT DUPAIX 00:33:12.75 Runner

9 220 NICK REED 00:33:13.53 Runner

10 91 MITCHELL KIMBER 00:35:07.14 Runner

11 186 JONAH RASSMUSSEN 00:36:45.24 Runner

12 212 DANE KIMBER 00:50:59.81 Runner

13 219 OMAR MASSENBERG 00:59:11.54 Runner

Female 15 - 17

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 184 TUPU MULITALO 00:26:42.50 Runner

2 68 MALORIE HARRIS 00:26:43.29 Runner

3 173 SHENANDOAH
WHITEHURST

00:33:15.40 Runner

4 69 CLAIRE HARRIS 00:33:15.69 Runner

5 188 3CAROLINE
RASSMUSSEN

00:36:25.47 Runner

6 260 ELISA CHAPMAN 00:42:18.26 Runner

7 97 KIRA KRITES 00:48:39.07 Runner

8 242 SADIE DRYDEN 00:56:59.57 Runner
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Knights Run 5k

Male 18 - 25

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 266 PATRICK KELLER 00:19:46.95 Runner

2 150 KEVIN SHELLEY 00:20:35.28 Runner

3 224 SAM ARMSTRONG 00:21:01.49 Runner

4 6 ISAAC ARMSTRONG 00:21:43.57 Runner

5 113 HUNTER LUND 00:22:41.29 Runner

6 146 BRENDAN SCOTT 00:22:41.86 Runner

7 14 KYLE BOOKWALTER 00:22:50.55 Runner

8 30 JOHN CURNUTT 00:22:55.91 Runner

9 199 CHRISTOPHER
KLEINMAN

00:23:34.39 Runner

10 59 CARTER GORHAM 00:23:58.68 Runner

11 193 MATTHEW
ROHRDANZ

00:23:59.90 Runner

12 43 WILLIAM DRYDEN 00:24:04.85 Runner

13 154 QUINN SKOUSON 00:24:30.46 Runner

14 172 GORDON WHITAKER 00:24:46.79 Runner

15 77 COLLIN HOEFT 00:25:14.46 Runner

16 185 JASON NEWMAN 00:25:48.06 Runner

17 49 JEREMIAN FLY 00:26:14.58 Runner

18 55 WILLIAM GARDNER 00:26:26.39 Runner

19 232 REILEY KARTCHNER 00:26:44.14 Runner

20 48 WILL EDWARDS 00:26:59.87 Runner

21 42 GAVIN DRANSFIELD 00:27:07.33 Runner

22 191 JAKE HEATH 00:27:31.78 Runner

23 151 DALLIN SHEPHERD 00:27:45.75 Runner

24 161 AMMON TURMAN 00:28:54.71 Runner

25 23 TRAVIS CHISHOLM 00:29:17.53 Runner

26 58 DANIEL GOLDHAMER 00:30:19.45 Runner

27 213 TYLER JOHNSON 00:30:42.40 Runner

28 156 NICHOLAS TALLENT 00:32:00.87 Runner

29 255 DAVIS PINKSTON 00:33:37.82 Runner

30 60 MATTHEW GOWDY 00:34:14.15 Runner

31 25 JAYSON CODY 00:34:34.73 Runner

32 268 MORGAN SIMONSON 00:37:00.47 Runner

33 126 MJ NELSON 00:39:15.78 Runner

34 27 NATE COVERT 00:41:43.31 Runner

35 210 MITCH USEVITCH 00:47:23.83 Runner

36 233 JON CLAWSON 00:47:35.51 Runner

37 194 DEREK BLASKO 00:49:23.91 Runner

38 192 AARON FREIDHOF 00:50:25.06 Runner

39 18 ALEXANDER
BRUNNER

00:50:25.68 Runner

40 250 DAWSON WIEDRICH 00:50:33.99 Runner

41 222 SAMUEL PERKINS 00:57:32.30 Runner

Female 18 - 25

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 142 RACHEL PORTILLO 00:24:55.88 Runner

2 216 KACIE SHIFFLETT 00:25:44.78 Runner

3 239 KIRSTEN BARNEY 00:27:16.50 Runner

4 245 JENNA GODFREY 00:29:06.93 Runner

5 22 GENEVIEVE
CHISHOLM

00:29:16.86 Runner

6 214 KATE JOHNSON 00:30:44.54 Runner

7 17 JESSICA
BROTHERSON

00:30:50.14 Runner

8 132 MIRIAM PENROD 00:31:36.64 Runner

9 127 MELINDA NEWMAN 00:31:38.74 Runner

10 169 KELSIE WEST 00:32:53.95 Runner

11 61 LAUREN GOWDY 00:34:16.04 Runner

12 130 AURORA PACK 00:34:54.15 Runner

13 13 EVE BONNEY 00:35:01.03 Runner

14 231 TARYN WARNER 00:35:09.64 Runner

15 57 AUBRIE GOLDHAMER 00:36:10.05 Runner

16 41 CELESTE DOXEY 00:36:47.87 Runner

17 267 AMANDA WOOD 00:37:00.49 Runner

18 145 BRIANNA
ROBERTSON

00:37:08.78 Runner

19 21 ALYSSA CARTWRIGHT 00:37:12.46 Runner

20 139 JOANNA PORTER 00:37:59.00 Runner

21 3 ANNIE ALDRICH 00:38:44.68 Runner

22 35 MORIAH DILL 00:38:44.90 Runner

23 158 CAYLIN THOMSON 00:39:09.41 Runner

24 125 LAUREN NELSON 00:39:14.56 Runner

25 20 KIAH BRYNER 00:39:42.47 Runner

26 225 CARMEL ARMSTRONG 00:39:57.89 Runner

27 87 AMY JOHNSON 00:41:47.12 Runner

28 181 MEGAN FELDMAN 00:42:03.50 Runner

29 72 KATIE HARVEY 00:44:38.78 Runner

30 247 HAILEY KEISER 00:45:04.82 Runner

31 217 MADISON HARR 00:46:58.27 Runner

32 218 ABBEY HEGWOOD 00:46:58.72 Runner

33 211 BRIEL USEVITCH 00:47:24.95 Runner

34 152 JESSICA SIMPSON 00:47:30.01 Runner

35 195 ASHLEY BLASKO 00:49:21.01 Runner

36 251 LINDSAY HYER 00:50:36.80 Runner

37 78 RACHEL HONEYCUTT 00:50:39.91 Runner

38 92 JENNY KIMBER 00:53:16.55 Runner

39 133 ELLI PETERSEN 00:53:20.67 Runner

40 131 SYDNEY PEI 00:53:21.77 Runner

41 19 CAYLEY BRUNTZ 00:53:22.47 Runner

42 180 SOPHIA WRIGHT 00:53:23.67 Runner

43 123 ELIZA MYERS 00:53:36.42 Runner

44 223 KATIE PERKINS 00:57:32.31 Runner

45 160 CATHERINE
TROTMAN

00:57:53.92 Runner

46 157 AIMEE THOMPSON 00:57:54.24 Runner

47 62 PENNY GWYNN 01:00:21.07 Runner
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Knights Run 5k

Male 26 - 40

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 73 SAMUEL HIRT 00:21:59.62 Runner

2 271 MICHAEL NEUFVILLE 00:23:47.30 Runner

3 90 DALLIN KIMBER 00:25:42.84 Runner

4 64 ERIC HANSON 00:30:46.49 Runner

5 273 CARLOS MARINKOVIC 00:30:58.95 Runner

6 51 MICHAEL FRYE 00:31:05.50 Runner

7 254 GABRIEL MARTINEZ 00:33:20.56 Runner

8 104 JARED LEE 00:33:47.89 Runner

9 102 JAMES LAMBERT 00:36:36.47 Runner

10 34 LOGAN DAVIS 00:48:08.41 Runner

11 166 ADAM WARDENBURG 00:49:44.62 Runner

12 38 BRIGHAM DOXEY 00:50:16.96 Runner

13 79 SHAWN HONEYCUTT 00:50:39.78 Runner

14 37 DAVID DIXON 00:52:13.68 Runner

15 230 ARTHUR FURLER 00:57:55.94 Runner

16 32 STEVE D’ANGELO 00:59:54.88 Runner

17 171 JOE WHETSTONE 00:59:55.39 Runner

18 221 AARON CARLSON 01:00:37.24 Runner

Female 26 - 40

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 115 KERA MACFARLANE 00:25:24.35 Runner

2 103 KATHRYN LAMBERT 00:26:03.24 Runner

3 52 SUZANNE GARCIA 00:29:13.41 Runner

4 108 JANELLE LEWIS 00:29:37.61 Runner

5 89 SHALISA KIMBER 00:33:36.22 Runner

6 168 JESSICA WEAVER 00:34:02.26 Runner

7 140 MELBA PORTER 00:37:30.41 Runner

8 128 TRICIA NIELSEN 00:37:50.04 Runner

9 63 ABBY HANSON 00:38:35.58 Runner

10 256 SKYE LOWRY 00:41:10.56 Runner

11 257 MARISSA CROWTHER 00:41:18.79 Runner

12 26 KILEE COVERT 00:41:43.23 Runner

13 86 JERICA JOHNSON 00:47:49.22 Runner

14 33 EMILIE DAVIS 00:48:07.06 Runner

15 96 SAMANTHA KRITES 00:48:40.55 Runner

16 88 JESSIE JOLLEY 00:48:50.26 Runner

17 129 CARLIE OWEN 00:48:52.23 Runner

18 167 TRISTAN
WARDENBURG

00:49:43.37 Runner

19 16 RACHEL BRIGGS 00:50:04.20 Runner

20 74 KIM HIRT 00:50:33.76 Runner

21 36 JESSICA DIXON 00:52:11.88 Runner

22 170 CHELSEA
WHETSTONE

00:54:56.73 Runner

23 241 NOOR HORTON 00:55:54.91 Runner

24 31 CANDACE D’ANGELO 00:59:56.51 Runner

25 215 NICOLE GWYNN 01:00:22.46 Runner

Male 41 - 60

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 82 JARED HUNTSMAN 00:24:11.97 Runner

2 4 JOHN ARMSTRONG 00:26:03.96 Runner

3 135 ROD PIERCE 00:30:44.40 Runner

4 11 STEVE BALDRIDGE 00:38:03.70 Runner

5 67 JASON HARRIS 00:43:55.71 Runner

6 12 JEFFREY BLACK 00:47:49.27 Runner

7 39 SCOTT DOXEY 00:50:17.70 Runner

8 175 GREG WINSLOW 01:00:08.45 Runner

Female 41 - 60

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 44 DEIDRA DRYDEN 00:25:53.48 Runner

2 249 BLAIR GARNER 00:30:41.04 Runner

3 248 JULIE GARNER 00:30:42.18 Runner

4 95 IANA
KONSTANTINOVA

00:35:08.66 Runner

5 98 MARY KWIECINSKI 00:36:42.21 Runner

6 176 JANENE WINSLOW 00:37:34.54 Runner

7 119 MINDY MAY 00:37:36.54 Runner

8 5 CAROL ARMSTRONG 00:41:14.86 Runner

9 40 ANNELLE DOXEY 00:50:29.60 Runner

10 236 LAURA MULITALO 00:51:08.24 Runner

11 81 MICHELE HUNTSMAN 00:51:14.95 Runner

Male 61 and Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 240 ANTHONY HORTON 00:55:54.75 Runner

2 229 CARL FURLER 00:57:57.81 Runner

3 15 CHARLEY BOWEN 01:00:06.46 Runner

Female 61 and Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 141 ELAINE PORTER 00:53:41.49 Runner
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